685
Text
684
Text Surface-mounting DIP Switch – A6S-H
Ordering Information
Previous (A6S) Model Upgraded to
Surface-mounting Type with Increased
Solder Heat Resistance
Type and color of actuator Flat (white) Raised (white)
Standard With seal tape
Quantity per
No. of poles stick
1 130 A6S-1101-H A6S-1102-H A6S-1104-H
2 76 A6S-2101-H A6S-2102-H A6S-2104-H
3 55 A6S-3101-H A6S-3102-H A6S-3104-H
4 42 A6S-4101-H A6S-4102-H A6S-4104-H
5 35 A6S-5101-H A6S-5102-H A6S-5104-H
6 28 A6S-6101-H A6S-6102-H A6S-6104-H
7 25 A6S-7101-H A6S-7102-H A6S-7104-H
8 22 A6S-8101-H A6S-8102-H A6S-8104-H
9 20 A6S-9101-H A6S-9102-H A6S-9104-H
10 18 A6S-0101-H A6S-0102-H A6S-0104-H
■ RoHS Compliant
■ Designed to enable replacement of previous
(A6S) model, featuring the same dimensions
and improved solder heat resistance (peak